ADDENDUM #1
for
BID – Marshalling Yard Renovations
 (9/16/2024)           
Attendance: 
	1) Attendance for the Virtual Pre-Bid meeting on 9/10/24 shown below:
	Stephen Shepper
	PCCA
	215-418-4742
	sshepper@paconvention.com 

	Lisa Dobbertin
	PCCA
	215-418-4769
	ldobbertin@paconvention.com

	Dominique Bonds
	PCCA
	215-418-2105
	dbonds@paconvention.com

	Shamyune Jones
	PCCA
	215-418-4725
	sjones@paconvention.com

	Bill Rhoads
	JINGOLI
	(267)372-3540
	brhoads@jingoli.com 

	PT 
	JINGOLI
	215.801.8205  
	ptdeon@jingoli.com 

	Bill Lordan
	Urban Engineers
	610.416.6629
	wclordan@urbanengineers.com 

	Len Rustam
	AP Construction
	215-432-6193
	lenny@apconstruction.com 

	Donahue Bailey
	Atrium Intl.
	610-637-8812
	donahuebailey@msn.com 

	David Kirsh
	BSI Construction
	(484)886-6837
	david@bsiconst.com 

	Matt Howland
	BSI Construction
	215-806-2353
	matt@bsiconst.com 

	Heather Cahill
	Ernest Bock & Sons
	(215)917-6309
	hcahill@ernestbock.com 

	Paul Bonis
	Ernest Bock & Sons
	(215)532-2928
	pbonis@bockconstruction.org 

	Rod Messenger
	Carr & Duff
	267.918.1922
	rmessenger@carrduff.com 

	Ronnie Peden
	Carr & Duff
	484.410.8107
	rpeden@carrduff.com 

	Bob Consalvo
	AP Construction
	
	

	Bob Brooks 
	HB Frazer
	215-756-4953
	bbrooksjr@hbfrazer.com 

	Jackie Morgan
	D’Lauro & Rodgers
	267.565.0971
	jgismondi@dandrinc.com 

	Jim Knapp
	Sommers Valley Assoc.
	610-331-4146
	jknapp@svassoc.com 

	Jon Prinz
	JPC Group Inc.
	267-716-0009
	jonprinz@jpcgroupinc.com 

	Harper Patsko
	CurrentMaster Electric
	856-486-5249
	

	Joe Morrin
	CurrentMaster Electric
	856-486-5249
	

	Kevin Biederman
	Briteline Construction
	267-523-5946
	

	Chris Mullin
	Utility Advisory Group
	
	

	Bill Ruane
	Utility Advisory Group
	
	






